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RØD OG BLÅ
POINTTAVLE

Team A Team B Team A Team B

Valg Valg Resultat Resultat

Rød Rød + 3 + 3

Rød Blå – 6 + 6

Blå Rød + 6 – 6

Blå Blå – 3 – 3
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RØD OG BLÅ – LÆRERARK 
RESULTATLISTE

Runde Valg
Team A

Valg
Team B

Team A
  Point            Akk.

Team B
  Point            Akk.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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RØD OG BLÅ – ELEVARK 
RESULTATLISTE

TEAM ______
Runde Valg   Point                           Akk.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.


